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FONDO 5.0 KM - 30 LUGLIO

Nuoto in Acque Libere

SNALSEAR.COM

N° N°ATL COGNOME

1 2 BOCCI

2 1 NARDELLI

3 3 CASTELLANA

7 8 LEONI

6 7 NATALI

4 4 CARAMIA

8 110 CIOFFI

5 6 MONGELLI

9 10 CARLUCCIO
10 118 GRAVILI
11 11 SANTUCCI
12 12 DESS!I'
13 115 LEONI
14 13 ALBANESE
16 15 ZONGOLO
15 14 MARITATI
18 17 CARROZZO
17 16 LOMBARDO
19 18 CALEFFI
20 19 BARLETTA
24 23 RIZZO
25 24 STORAI
21 20 CROVETTO
22 21 LOMBARDI
23 22 MEONI
26 25 TATANO
27 26 VINCENZI
31 29 COPPOLA
30 28 CORDELLA
32 30 PAOLINO
33 32 PIERGIANNI
29 27 SICURO
28 5 MARROCCO
34 119 TOSCANO
35 31 VISINTINI

NOME
GIUDITTA
PIERO
GIANNI
FABIO
GABRIELE
LEONARDO
uUGO
SIMONE
ENRICO MARIA
PIERGIANNI
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI
LUCA
EMANUELE
PAOLO
GIACOMO
PABLO
ANGELO LUCA
STEFANO
STEFANIA
SALVATORE
SIMONE
ANDREA
GABRIELE
LEONARDO
STEFANO
SONIA
CIRO
ANTONIO
MARIO
GABRIELE
BENEDETTO
IVAN
ALBERTO
GIOVANNI

SESSQ CAT

LTLLLLLLLLLZLEENELLLLLLLLLELENELZLLLLLLLLLELCLZLLLELLLLZELLZLLZLLLE

M25
M35
M40
M45
M55
u25s
M45
M40
M45
M55
M50
M45
R
M35
M40
M55
M40
M30
M45
C
M45
M35
M45
M35
M45
M30
M50
M50
M50
M50
M30
M45
S
M35
M45

TEAM
ALBATROS SPORTING CLUB
ALBATROS SPORTING CLUB
ALBATROS SPORTING CLUB
AQUATIKA
AQUATIKA
AQUATIKA
AQUATIKA
AQUATIKA
HYDROPOLIS
HYDROPOLIS
ICOS
MEDITERRANEO SPORT TARANTO
MERIDIANTA TRIATHLON TARANTO
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
MSL TRIATHLON TEAM
MUV LECCE
MUV LECCE
OASI BOSCHETTO
OTRE'
POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO
POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO
POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO
POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO
POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO
POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO
POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SNALSEA
SPORT MANAGEMENT LOMBARDIA
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO

T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.

T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.
T.E.



